SITE
XR
EF
S:
D
R
AW
IN

TEMPORARY FILTER SOCK
TEMPORARY ROCK CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE
SOIL TYPE DESIGNATION
SOIL TYPE BOUNDARY LINE
EROSION CONTROL MATTING
TEMPORARY CONTOUR LINE
FS
500
LIMITS OF DISTURBANCE
HaB
NPDES PERMIT BOUNDARY
AREA OF REDUCED GRADING /
MINIMIZED DISTURBANCE
DYNAMIC BERM
BAFFLE
TOP OF SLOPE BERM
INLET PROTECTION
FS
C-1105